Stipendiater omgang KU 2017

W Smith

Weber

Akademiens sarskilda
understodsstipendium

Eva o Hugo Bergman

Beskow/J Andersson

K o Th Andersson
/Ahlander

G Rydberg/Ryberg/
Mathison

Gahm/Meyeres

Johansson Thor
/Sallberg

Ekelin/G Soderberg
/Ribbing

Simon Gran Danielsson
Selma Sjostedt

Klara Zetterholm
Fredrik Eriksson
Madeleine Kozma

Anna Erika Bergstrom
Klas Johansson

Olle Stjerne

Mourad Kouri

Johan Berglund

Oskar Hult
Simen Godtfredsen
Rebecca Digby

Theresa Traore Dahlberg
Dinnis van Dijken

Lode Kuylenstierna
Henrik Jonsson

Jonas Malmberg

Rosamunde Dora Brusch

Elinor Lager

Adrian Olas

Edith Sihlberg

Laura Darbutaite

Hilde Retzlaff

30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr

40.000 kr

30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr

30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr

30.000 kr

19.000 kr

25.000 kr

15.000 kr

16.000 kr

21.000 kr



Bobergs A-fond/B-fond

Nordenfalk/Cederstrom

S Fridman/Holck/
Fredriksson/Hillestrom

S Fridman/Holck/
Fredriksson/Hillestrom

Bjernrud/Svensson

Svensson

Linné

A Th Sandberg

Sven X:et Erixson

Rudemar

Jenny Lind

Carl Larsson

Munthe Sandberg

Ateljéstipendiet/Hirsch
inom Bernadolleprogrammet

Gabriel Sall

Inez Jonsson

Melanie Viksell

Julie Falk

Georgina Sleap

Samaneh Reihani
Lavinia Jannesson
Joel Danielsson
Joran Stamatakakos

John Alberts

Isak Anshelm

Ludmila Hrachovinova
Marcus Bowie

Susan Whitlow

Mark Frygell

Marcus Jonsson

Sarah Tjader

Niki Lindroth von Bahr
Chiara Bugatu

Joakim Ojanen
Ida Persson
Tommy Persson

Fredrika Andersson

Linn Lindstrom
Martin Solymar

Marcus Matt
Niclas Randau

31.000 kr

42.000 kr

34.000 kr

34.000 kr

30.000 kr

30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr
30.000 kr

35.000 kr
35.000 kr
35.000 kr
35.000 kr

5o.000 kr

20.000 kr

31.250 kr
31.250 kr
31.250 kr
31.250 kr

5o.000 kr
o

5o.000 kr
100.000 kr

30.000 kr

30.000 kr
30.000 kr

120.000 kr
120.000 kr



